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Rooms

The Hotel Santos Porta Fira**** is a work of the famous Japanese architect Toyo Ito, well-known for creating other designs including the 
extension of BarcelonaÊs Fira Gran Vía. In 2010 the hotel won the prestigious architectural „EMPORIS AWARD‰ for being the best skyscraper 
in the world. 

The modern and cutting edge building which simulates a lotus flower, has 24 floors and a height of 110 meters thanks to which it is 
recognized as one of the architectural icons of the city and part of the Barcelona skyline.

Our clients can expect 311 modern designed and spacious rooms, the restaurant „Spiral‰ offering finest cuisine and a wellness area. 
Our meeting rooms with a highly multifunctional plenary room offering a well-lit space of 800 m², which can be divided by panels and a 
height of 5 meters, are making the Hotel Porta Fira ideal for hosting any type of event. Thanks to its features but also the proximity to the 
airport El Prat and the fairgrounds the new property of the Santos Hotels range has a major attraction for the world of business.

Air conditioning

Wi-Fi internet access

Hairdryer 

Phone

Cable TV

Minibar

Amenities

Weather forecast service

Safe

Wake up service

311 
rooms in 3 different 
room categories

Restaurant Spiral

International cuisine

Breakfast buffet

Café

Snack bar

Room service
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Hotel services

Public Wi-Fi zones

Conference rooms

Gym

Money exchange

Adjusted zones for 

handicapped people

Concierge

Wellness area

Locker

Garage

Daily press

Air conditioning

Laundry service 

Business center

Car rental

Ironing express

Meeting rooms 

Meeting rooms

Diagonal
Maydrit
Praga
Agumar
Santemar
Saray
Nelva
Las Arenas I
Las Arenas II
Las Arenas III
Las Arenas IV
Las Arenas
Nixe Palace I
Nixe Palace II
Nixe Palace
Jardín
Foyer

M2

37
31
46
59

117
102
173
229
141
141
275
786
145
152
346
340
348

Height

3,2
3,2
3,2
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2,9
-
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Cocktail

20
10
20
20
60

110
140
220
150
150
250
750
110
140
300
260
300

School

9
12
23
24
33
45
77

129
78
78

162
483

-
50
-
-
-

Theatre

22
25
43
41
58
80

104
180
100
100
210
638
30
50
-
-
-

Banquet

20
10
20
20
50

100
120
180
100
100
200
720
80
90

210
160
240

Our meeting rooms can 
host a variety of different 
types of high class events.
The biggest meeting room 
has a size of 780 m2² and 
a height of 5.2 meters and 
can be subdivided.

Sqf

398
336
495
635

1.259
1.097
1.862
2.464
1.517
1.517
2.960
8.460
1.560
1.636
3.724
3.659
3.745


