

#### **Hotel Santos Porta Fira**

Plaza Europa 45 · Hospitalet de Llobregat · 08908 · Barcelona Tel. (+34) 932 973 500 · Fax (+34) 932 973 509

hotelportafira@h-santos.es · www.hotelbarcelonaportafira.com · www.h-santos.es



The Hotel Santos Porta Fira\*\*\*\* is a work of the famous Japanese architect Toyo Ito, well-known for creating other designs including the extension of Barcelona's Fira Gran Vía. In 2010 the hotel won the prestigious architectural "EMPORIS AWARD" for being the best skyscraper in the world.

The modern and cutting edge building which simulates a lotus flower, has 24 floors and a height of 110 meters thanks to which it is recognized as one of the architectural icons of the city and part of the Barcelona skyline.

Our clients can expect 311 modern designed and spacious rooms, the restaurant "Spiral" offering finest cuisine and a wellness area. Our meeting rooms with a highly multifunctional plenary room offering a well-lit space of 800 m, which can be divided by panels and a height of 5 meters, are making the Hotel Porta Fira ideal for hosting any type of event. Thanks to its features but also the proximity to the airport El Prat and the fairgrounds the new property of the Santos Hotels range has a major attraction for the world of business.

### ooms

311

rooms in 3 different room categories

Air conditioning
Wi-Fi internet access

Hairdryer

Phone

Cable TV Minibar Amenities Weather forecast service

Safe

Wake up service

## estaurant Spiral



#### otel services

Concierge
Wellness area
Locker
Garage

Daily press

Air conditioning Laundry service Business center Car rental Ironing express Public Wi-Fi zones Conference rooms

Gym

Money exchange Adjusted zones for handicapped people

# eeting rooms

Meeting rooms	$M^2$	Sqf	Height	Cocktail	School	Theatre	Banquet
Diagonal	37	398	3,2	20	9	22	20
Maydrit	31	336	3,2	10	12	25	10
Praga	46	495	3,2	20	23	43	20
Agumar	59	635	3,2	20	24	41	20
Santemar	117	1.259	3,2	60	33	58	50
Saray	102	1.097	3,2	110	45	80	100
Nelva	173	1.862	3,2	140	77	104	120
Las Arenas I	229	2.464	5,3	220	129	180	180
Las Arenas II	141	1.517	5,3	150	78	100	100
Las Arenas III	141	1.517	5,3	150	78	100	100
Las Arenas IV	275	2.960	5,3	250	162	210	200
Las Arenas	786	8.460	5,3	750	483	638	720
Nixe Palace I	145	1.560	2,9	110	-	30	80
Nixe Palace II	152	1.636	2,9	140	50	50	90
Nixe Palace	346	3.724	2,9	300	-	-	210
Jardín	340	3.659	-	260	-	_	160
Foyer	348	3.745	-	300	-	-	240

Our meeting rooms can host a variety of different types of high class events. The biggest meeting room has a size of 780 m<sup>2</sup> and a height of 5.2 meters and can be subdivided.